X Medjunarodni Kup Nisa 2019
Nis, 13/4/2019

Disciplina 4
13/04/2019 - 10:49

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
11 - 12 godina

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
NESIC, Ilva
TANASKOSKA, Katja
RAKIC, Tara
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
PEJIC, Anastasija
MARKOVIK, Jovana
MILIC, Nada
NEDELJKQVIC, Jelena

CoNoOA~AONPE

13 - 14 godina

TURANJANIN, Sara
RISTIC, Jana

CIRIC, Jelena

KRSTIC, Anja

STOJIC, Melanija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
JEVREMOVIC, Danica

NogkwbpkE

15 - 16 godina

1. CANKOVIC, Jelena
2. MITIC, Andjela

17 godina i stariji
1. SAVIC M, Mila

G.R.

08
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
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05
06
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02

Nis 2005

Nis 2005

Beta Sharks
Dubocica
Napredak
Dubocica
Beta Sharks
Nis 2005
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac

Nis 2005

Bor

Radnicki 1969
Bor

Bor
Dubocica

Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

1:17.45 419
1:22.75 344
1:25.29 314
1:28.75 279
1:29.51 272
1:32.60 245
1:33.18 241
1:44.28 172
1:45.83 164
1:13.97 482
1:14.84 465
1:18.27 406
1:23.74 332
1:31.21 257
1:31.81 252
1:40.77 190
1:30.59 262
1:48.09 154
1:26.13 305

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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